
9-SESSION SERIES TO BECOME AN INFORMED, 
EMPOWERED AND ENGAGED PARTNER TO YOUR 
STUDENT'S SUCCESS. LEARN HOW TO NAVIGATE THE 
SCHOOL SYSTEM AND  CONNECT WITH RESOURCES TO
SUPPORT YOUR STUDENT IN AND OUT OF THE CLASSROOM.

HISPANIC
FAMILY

Join the
movement!  

ACADEMY

Call to find out more
240-236-4058
240-236-3200

5:15-6:30 PM

Frederick High School
650 Carroll Parkway, Frederick, MD

Hillcrest Elementary
West Frederick Middle
Frederick High

Open to families with students enrolled in: 

Light refreshments and childcare provided onsite!

9/12/2023
10/10/2023
11/14/2023

12/12/2023
1/09/2024
2/13/2024

3/12/2024
4/09/2024
5/14/2024



SERIE DE 9 SESIONES PARA CONVERTIRSE EN UN SOCIO
INFORMADO, EMPODERADO Y COMPROMETIDO CON EL 
ÉXITO DE SU ESTUDIANTE. APRENDE A NAVEGAR EL SISTEMA 
ESCOLAR Y CONECTAR CON RECURSOS PARA APOYAR A SU
ESTUDIANTE DENTRO Y FUERA DEL SALÓN DE CLASE.

FAMILIA
HISPANA

¡Unete al
movimiento! 

ACADEMIA

Llame para saber más
240-236-4058
240-236-3200

5:15-6:30 PM

Escuela Secundaria Frederick
650 Carroll Parkway, Frederick, MD

Escuela Primaria Hillcrest 
Escuela Secundaria West Frederick
Fescuela Secundaria Frederick

Abierto a familias con estudiantes matriculados en: 

¡Refrigerios ligeros y cuidado de niños durante el evento!

para la

9/12/2023
10/10/2023
11/14/2023

12/12/2023
1/09/2024
2/13/2024

3/12/2024
4/09/2024
5/14/2024


